42v0 0 s50vo O O

DAVRNRERERERN

TY-42TMA4D

mggg

gboogdd4z2vOogsovOoooooooobo obooboooboobuooboreGBODODOOOOoDOoOQ
goboooooobooooogobbooboooobboooobbooooobboooobboobooog

goboooooobooooobboooobob

mggg

goon

g

bDvibgooo

googo
goooboobobboobooobgon
gboooboooobon

10
10
10
10
10

Panasonic

TY-42TM4D (/1)
M030407



